

Genesee County Road Commission Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 55-W50627
Description: Genesee County Road Commission SAD Paving Project
Location: Pineview Lake Estates SAD - Argentine Township
Projects(s): 55-W50627

| Rank | Bidder | Total Bid | % Over Low | % Over Est. |
|------|----------------------------------|--------------|------------|-------------|
| 0 | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | \$719,550.00 | 1.38% | 0.00% |
| 1 | (00745) Lois Kay Contracting Co. | \$709,755.00 | 0.00% | -1.36% |
| 2 | (_90) Green Tech Systems | \$777,640.00 | 9.56% | 8.07% |

| Line | Pay Item Code | Quantity | Units | (0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | (1) Lois Kay Contracting Co. | | (2) Green Tech Systems | |
|------|---|----------|-------|-------------------------|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|------------------------|--------------|
| | | | | Bid Price | Total | Bid Price | Total | Bid Price | Total |
| 0001 | 2040020 Curb and Gutter, Rem | 300 | Ft | \$10.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$15.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$20.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| 0002 | 2047011 _ Pavt, Rem, Modified | 9,200 | Syd | \$10.00 | \$92,000.00 | \$4.05 | \$37,260.00 | \$9.00 | \$82,800.00 |
| 0003 | 2050016 Excavation, Earth | 300 | Cyd | \$20.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$12.00 | \$3,600.00 | \$20.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| 0004 | 2057021 _ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified | 450 | Cyd | \$20.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$49.00 | \$22,050.00 | \$20.00 | \$9,000.00 |
| 0005 | 2080020 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop | 14 | Ea | \$100.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$100.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$100.00 | \$1,400.00 |
| 0006 | 2080036 Erosion Control, Silt Fence | 100 | Ft | \$3.00 | \$300.00 | \$1.00 | \$100.00 | \$2.00 | \$200.00 |
| 0007 | 3027011 _ Aggregate Base, 7 inch, Modified | 9,200 | Syd | \$12.00 | \$110,400.00 | \$6.35 | \$58,420.00 | \$12.00 | \$110,400.00 |
| 0008 | 3067031 _ Maintenance Gravel, Modified | 100 | Ton | \$50.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$39.50 | \$3,950.00 | \$30.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 0009 | 4030005 Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1 | 13 | Ea | \$500.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$750.00 | \$9,750.00 | \$1,300.00 | \$16,900.00 |
| 0010 | 4030050 Dr Structure Cover, Type K | 1 | Ea | \$600.00 | \$600.00 | \$750.00 | \$750.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| 0011 | 4030290 Dr Structure, Cleaning | 14 | Ea | \$200.00 | \$2,800.00 | \$450.00 | \$6,300.00 | \$300.00 | \$4,200.00 |
| 0012 | 4037050 _ Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified | 1 | Ea | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 0013 | 5010002 Cold Milling HMA Surface | 18,000 | Syd | \$4.00 | \$72,000.00 | \$2.75 | \$49,500.00 | \$3.00 | \$54,000.00 |
| 0014 | 5010025 Hand Patching | 50 | Ton | \$85.00 | \$4,250.00 | \$190.00 | \$9,500.00 | \$130.00 | \$6,500.00 |
| 0015 | 5010031 HMA, 3C | 1,520 | Ton | \$85.00 | \$129,200.00 | \$105.00 | \$159,600.00 | \$107.00 | \$162,640.00 |
| 0016 | 5010033 HMA, 13A | 2,500 | Ton | \$85.00 | \$212,500.00 | \$92.00 | \$230,000.00 | \$105.00 | \$262,500.00 |

| Line | Pay Item Code | Quantity | Units | (0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | (1) Lois Kay Contracting Co. | | (2) Green Tech Systems | |
|--------------------|---|----------|-------|-------------------------|---------------------|------------------------------|---------------------|------------------------|---------------------|
| | | | | Bid Price | Total | Bid Price | Total | Bid Price | Total |
| 0017 | 5017011 | 100 | Syd | \$50.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$68.75 | \$6,875.00 | \$44.00 | \$4,400.00 |
| | _ HMA Driveway, Special | | | | | | | | |
| 0018 | 8017011 | 100 | Syd | \$55.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$70.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$70.00 | \$7,000.00 |
| | _ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch, Modified | | | | | | | | |
| 0019 | 8020031 | 300 | Ft | \$20.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$40.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$35.00 | \$10,500.00 |
| | Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det D2 | | | | | | | | |
| 0020 | 8070095 | 1 | Ea | \$100.00 | \$100.00 | \$300.00 | \$300.00 | \$200.00 | \$200.00 |
| | Post, Mailbox | | | | | | | | |
| 0021 | 8127051 | 1 | LSUM | \$40,000.00 | \$40,000.00 | \$79,400.00 | \$79,400.00 | \$25,000.00 | \$25,000.00 |
| | _ Maintaining Traffic | | | | | | | | |
| 0022 | 8167011 | 500 | Syd | \$8.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$12.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$5.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| | _ Turf Establishment, Performance | | | | | | | | |
| Bid Totals: | | | | | \$719,550.00 | | \$709,755.00 | | \$777,640.00 |